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Buy One, Get One Free!

000 16 Sep 2024-20 Dec 2024 000

Buy one and get one more for free on ABclonal ’r
recombinant proteins for cell culture!

Terms and Conditions

1 This promotion is valid for ABclonal recombinant proteins for cell culture provided in the list below.

2 This promotion is valid from 16th September to 20th December in 2024.

3 This promotion is valid to end users, not including the North and South America region.

4 Buy one, get one for free. The free one is the product with a lower list price in the selected two products.
5 ABdonal Technology reserves the right of final interpretation.



List of participating products OO0 >

Use Promo code RP24Q4 at our checkout or order comment in PO

Cat.No.
RP01216
RP01206
RP01684
RP01345
RP01058
RP01340
RP01384
RP01386
RP0O1161
RP01321
RP01465
RP01691

RP01596
RP01676
RP01584
RP01076
RP01070
RP02134
RP01055
RP01071

RP01607
RP01308
RP02806
RP01060
RP01458
RP00452
RP01030
RP01140
RP01042
RP00175
RP00094
RP01602
RP00011

RP01432
RP01038
RP00996
RP00098
RP00002
RP01039
RP01362
RP00995
RP01316

Product Name
Mouse M-CSF
Mouse GM-CSF
Mouse EGF
Mouse FGF-2/bFGF
Mouse Flt3L
Mouse IL-1 beta
Mouse IL-2
Mouse IL-3
Mouse IL-4
Mouse IL-6
Mouse IL-10
Mouse IL-12

Mouse IL-13

Mouse IL-15

Mouse HGF

Mouse IFN-beta

Mouse IFN-gamma
Mouse TNFSF11/RANKL
Mouse SCF

Mouse TNF-alpha

Mouse CCL2/MCP-1
Mouse Noggin

Mouse Osteopontin/SPP-1
Mouse VEGF-A/VEGF164
Human Mature TGF-beta 1
Human Mature TGF-beta 2
Human EGF

Human FGF-10

Human FGF-2/bFGF
Human FLt3L

Human GM-CSF

Human HGF

Human IFN-alpha 1/13(Q114A)
Human IFN-alpha 2
Human IFN-gamma
Human IGF-I

Human IL-1 alpha

Human IL-1 beta

Human IL-2

Human IL-3

Human IL-4

Human IL-5

Tag

C-His
N-His
No-tag
C-His
C-hFc&His
C-His
C-His
C-His
C-His
C-His
C-His
C-His(IL-12a)&
No tag(IL-12b)
C-His
C-6His
C-His
C-hFc&His
C-hFc&His
N-hFc
C-His
C-His
C-His
C-His
C-His
N-His

No tag
No tag
C-hFc&His
No tag
No tag
C-His
C-His
C-His
C-His
C-His

No tag
C-hFc&His
C-His
C-His
C-His
C-His
C-His
C-His

Cat.No.

RP00201
RP01040
RP00052
RP00093
RP00050
RP01232

RP01320
RP01236
RP00212
RP00006
RP01312
RP0O1616
RP01160

RP01221

RP01237
RP00054
RP00989
RP01763
RP00071
RP00124
RP00056
RP00174
RP000O1
RP00993
RP00183
RPO1162
RP01150
RP00089
RP00010
RPO1411

RP01637
RP00671
RP00672
RP00645

RP01243
RPO1164
RP01782S

RP01788
RP01322

Product Name
Human IL-6
Human IL-7
Human IL-8/CXCL8
Human IL-10
Human IL-11
Human IL-12

Human IL-13
Human IL-15
Human IL-17A
Human IL-18
Human IL-21
Human IL-22
Human IL-23

Human M-CSF

Human Noggin

Human Oncostatin-M/0OSM
Human Osteopontin/SPP-1
Human PDGF-BB

Human R-spondin-1

Human SCF

Human SHH(C24IVI)

Human THPO

Human TNF-alpha

Human TNF-alpha

Human TNFSF11/RANKL
Human VEGF-A/VEGF121
Human VEGF-A/VEGF165
Human LIF

Human HMGBI1

Human CCL2/MCP-1

Human CXCL12/SDF-1
Mouse/Rat Mature TGF-beta 1
Mouse/Rat Mature TGF-beta 2

Human/Mouse/Rat mature
TGF-beta 3

Human/Mouse/Rat BDNF
Human/Mouse/Rat Irisin

Human/Mouse/Rat mature
Activin A/INHBA

Rat IL-1 beta
Rat TNF-alpha

Tag

C-His

C-His

No tag
C-His

No tag
C-His(IL12B)&
C-Flag(IL12A)
C-His

C-His

C-His

No tag
C-His

C-His

No tag(IL12B)&
N-his(IL23A)
C-His

C-His

No tag
C-His
No-tag
C-His

C-His

No tag
C-His

C-His

C-His

N-His

N-His

N-His

C-His

C-His

No tag
NO-tag

No tag

No tag

No tag

C-His
C-His
No-Tag

C-His
C-His
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